

FIRE ACADEMI

HILLS

Register: To register and pay online, please visit craftonhills.edu/fireacademy alumniassociation

Contact: For more information, please contact (909)389-3408 or email pdulayvega@craftonhills.edu



Crafton Hills College Fire Academy Alumni Association

HILLS

Support Crafton Hills College Fire Academy through your Annual Membership



| | 7 | | Sand Canyon Rd.,Yucaipa, CA 92399 Tax ID 23-73 | 4077

HILLS CO O RE ACA

Invitation to Join: **Crafton Hills College** Fire Academy Alumni Association

The Crafton Hills College Fire Academy has launched an official Alumni Association to reengage our alumni with the college and foster camaraderie, leadership, and an opportunity to give back to the future of the fire service.

For members, that means:

- Invitations to fun events
- Staying in touch with old friends and networking with new friends
- Helping support future firefighters



Register Online

	○ \$50 or ○ \$
Yes! I would like to join the CHC Fire Academy Alumni Association.	One-Time O Monthly O Annu
I am affiliated with the CHC Academy as a (circle all that apply): Alumni / Current Instructor / Past Instructor / Other	 Check (Payable to the CHC Foundation Online Payment (craftonhills.edu/fireacademyalumniassocia Credit Card Visa Mastercard Discover American Express
Academy #	Name on Card
	Card #
Position	Exp / CVC
	Signature
Department	TAX # 23-7314077

Registration

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Email	
○ \$50 or ○ \$	
○ One-Time ○ Monthly ○ Annually	
 Check (Payable to the CHC Foundation) Online Payment (craftonhills.edu/fireacademyalumniassociation) Credit Card 	
 Visa Mastercard Discover American Express 	
Name on Card	
Card #	
Εχρ / СVC	
Signature	
TAX # 23-7314077	